MATOJIOLWKA ®N3NOJIOTUIA - CENTEMBAPCKU UCTTUTHU POK

MPOPECOP KOBAYEBUR ®UIMMOBUR MUTTULIA

TEPMWHU MONATAHA

Bpoj
MHAeKca
2011/0036
2011/0130
2012/0038
2014/0065
2015/0010
2016/0080
2016/0126

2017/0048
2017/0093
2017/0115
2017/0127
2017/0129
2017/0147

Mpe3snme
MapjaHoBsuh
CumoHoBMh
Oumutpurjesuh
KpcTtuh
Benukunal,
Komasey,
CrowkoBuh

Mapogu
Paposuh
MapjaHoB
Bpkrbay
OcTtojuh
Cumuh

Ume
Mapuja
Cawa
Mwnow
KpuctuHa
KaTtapuHa
JeneHna
Hoak

AnekcaHgap
Mapuja
Mamna

Amna
Hatanwja
Hwukona

Oatym
nonarawa

21.09.2020.
21.09.2020.
21.09.2020.
21.09.2020.
21.09.2020.
21.09.2020.
21.09.2020.

22.09.2020.
22.09.2020.
22.09.2020.
22.09.2020.
22.09.2020.
22.09.2020.

TepMuH
9.00
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00

9.00
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30



